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The restaurant from Kalkbaai iNingizimu Afrika offers 103 different menus and drinks on the menu for an
average price of $47.5.
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#juicebae Menu

Non Alcoholic Drinks

GUAVA $10.5

Entrées

TAMARIND GINGER $10.5

Soups

NEW ENGLAND CLAM CHOWDER

Snacks

TRAIL MIX $7.5

Sandwiches
THE BEST SANDWICH

Drinks

SMOOTHIES

Sauces
SALSA

Dessert

MANGO PASSIONFRUIT $10.5

Soft Drinks

JUICE

Bowils

BUDDHA BOWL $16.0

Mexican Dishes

TACOS

Superfood Smoothies

TROPICAL MANGO SMOOTHIE $13.0

Green Smoothies

GREEN MACHINE $12.5

Noodle

RAMEN

Beverages

JUICES

Specialty Drinks

CACTUS COOLER $10.5

Smoothies And Shakes

MANGOLADA SMOOTHIE $13.0

Share

JACKFRUIT 'CRAB ' CAKES*

Batidos Y Jugos / Shakes
& Juices Mora

GUANABANA SOURSOP

Specialty Beverages

STRAWBERRY SMOOTHIE $13.0

Shot

GINGER SHOT $6.3

Softs & Mixers

FRUIT JUICE
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Condiments And Sauces

HUMMUS

Pure Juices

LIVER SUPPORT $73.6
Health Line

HEALTHY BLOOD SUGAR $73.6

Three Day Clenses
BLOOD PRESSURE $73.6

Pro Lean Greans

DIGESTIVE SUPPORT $73.6

Beyond Vegan Entrees*

JACKFRUIT TACOS W MANGO

SALSA $17.5
Salads

CANTALOUPE $10.5
THE BEST SALAD

Light Bites

TEFF CHIPS $7.5

SEASONAL FRUIT BOWL MELON $7.5

Restaurant Category

VEGAN
VEGETARIAN

Light Bites*

SNACK QUARTET $10.5

SEASONAL FRUIT BOWL MANGO

PAPAYA

Side Dishes

CLAM CHOWDER
BROWN RICE
RICE

#Juicebae Juice
Cleanses*

ALKALINE JUICE CLEANSE (1
DAY)

ALKALINE JUICE CLEANSE (2
DAY)

ALKALINE JUICE CLEANSE (3
DAYS)

Smoothies

BANANA CACAO SMOOTHIE

PEACHES AND CREAM SMOOTHIE

MIXED BERRY SMOOTHIE
SMOOTHIE

Lunch
BEYOND VEGAN CHILI
BONES BOWL

WILD ARUGULA BLUEBERRY
SALAD

CHICKPEA CHOWDER

Juices

CAMI'S COOLER

CHARCOAL LIME CLEANSER
HERBAL APPLE

SEEDED WATERMELON

$7.5

$69.0

$133.0

$193.0

$13.0
$13.0
$13.0

$16.0
$16.0

$16.0

$16.0

$10.5
$10.5
$10.5
$10.5
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These Types Of Dishes

Are Being Served
QUESADILLAS

SOUP

BREAD

PANINI

#Juicebae Juices*

APPLE STRAWBERRY GINGER
(MIGHTY MAITE)

BLACKBERRY CHIA CLEANSER

LIGHTNING IN A BOTTLE GREEN
JUICE

SEEDED GRAPE BLUEBERRY
JUICE

SEEDED GRAPE JUICE

Beyond Vegan Meal
Prep*

BEYOND VEGAN CHILI (MP)
CHICKPEA CHOWDER (MP)
JACKFRUIT CRAB CAKES (MP)

JACKFRUIT TACOS W MANGO
SALSA (MP)

QUESADILLAS (MP)
THE "BEST" SANDWICH (MP)

Herbal Supplements
ARTHRIT-EASE

CELL CLEANSERS

CELL REPAIR

FIBROID FORMULA

HIM MEN'S SUPPORT

HER WOMEN'S SUPPORT

$17.5

$10.5
$10.5

$12.5

$12.5

$12.5

$13.5
$13.5
$16.1

$16.1

$16.1
$13.5

$73.6
$55.2
$73.6
$73.6
$73.6
$73.6

LYMPHATIC FORMULA
PROSTATE FORMULA

Ingredients Used

. MANGO
4=  CELERY
) FRUIT

PASSION FRUIT

BANANA

COCONUT

GINGER

ZUCCHINI

PEAS

MUSHROOMS

BEANS

TOMATO

$73.6
$62.4

Nutritional &Amp; Herbal

Supplements*

BASIC CLEANSE PACKAGE
ESSIAC PLUS

FULL SPECTRUM NUTRITION
CAPSULES LG 180 CAPS

FULL SPECTRUM NUTRITION
CAPSULES SM 90 CAPS

GOUT FORMULA

HEALTHY KIDNEY FORMULA
IMMUNE DEFENSE LG 180 CAPS
IRISH SEA MOSS CAPSULES
MEGA PLANT IRON

PAIN ANXIETY FORMULA
PARASITE CLEANSE
PREGNANCY FRIEND

$220.9
$73.6

$122.7

$73.6

$73.6
$73.6
$147.3
$73.6
$73.6
$73.6
$73.6
$73.6
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RESPIR-EASE $73.6 FULL BODY CLEANSE PACKAGE $436.8
6208 W 87th St, Los Angeles, CA Opening Hours:

90045, Kalkbaai iNingizimu Monday 09:00 -19:00

Afrika, United States Tuesday 09:00 -19:00

Wednesday 09:00 -19:00
Thursday 09:00 -19:00
Friday 09:00 -18:00
Saturday 10:00 -18:00
Sunday 09:00 -15:00

Made with Menu
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